What would you like for your main course/dessert? B: I'd like ...
A: Wouldyou like a side dish? B: Yes,please./No, thank you.

Food and measurements 11 29

30 11

Measurements and quantities

Language

Numbers H U
We say numbers like this: 2.45: two point four five

189: one/a hundred and eighty-nine
956: nine hundred and fifty-six
5,120: five thousand, one hundred and twenty
7,396:seven thousand, three hundred and ninety-six

U n

Listening 1 .·1'lW Listen and circle the numbers you hear.

1 160/116
2 190/119
3 1,015/1,050

4 1,200/ 1,300
5 80/18
6 1.25/125

2 Work in pairs. Write the numbers in words. Then practise saying the numbers in
1 and 2 to your partner.
1 1,200 _